Project Summary: Port Royal Island Sinkhole Repair - Lightsey Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired (1) sinkhole.

2020-533 / Port Royal Island Sinkhole

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

SR / Sinkhole repair

2020-533 / Port Royal Island Sinkhole Project Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours

0.5

11.0
20.0
315
315

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Labor
Cost

$10.90

$233.97
$599.00
$843.87
$843.87

(No Picture Available)

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$155.76
$142.21
$297.97
$297.97

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 05/13/20-06/16/20

Material Contractor

Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$31.97 $0.00
$20.58 $0.00
$52.55  $0.00
$52.55 $0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$86.52
$215.70
$302.22
$302.22

Total
Cost

$10.90
$508.22
$977.49
$1,496.60
$1,496.60



0 120240 480 720 960

N e e Feet

Project: Port Royal
Island Sinkhole
Repair - Lightsey
Road

Activity: Routine/
f Preventive
| Maintenance

Project #:
2020-533

# Township/SW Dist:
@ Port Royal Island/6

| Completed:
| June 2020

Legend
Drainage Type
—m—m Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=m Channel Pipe

Channel

V#éf

—— Stream
—mm Crossline Pipe

= Driveway Pipe

4'(.
!
}
|

= HIONN

Lateral
—m=m | gteral Pipe
= River
=mmmm Road Pipe

Roadside

) Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility Roadside Pipe
1 inch = 500 feet Date Print:09/09/20

File:C:\project summaries map/Port Royal Island Sinkhole Repair- Lightsey Road_2020-533




