

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

Project Summary: Port Royal Island Sinkhole Repair - Lightsey Road

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 05/13/20-06/16/20

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Repaired (1) sinkhole.

2020-533 / Port Royal Island Sinkhole	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
HAUL / Hauling	11.0	\$233.97	\$155.76	\$31.97	\$0.00	\$86.52	\$508.22
SR / Sinkhole repair	20.0	\$599.00	\$142.21	\$20.58	\$0.00	\$215.70	\$977.49
2020-533 / Port Royal Island Sinkhole Project Sub Total	31.5	\$843.87	\$297.97	\$52.55	\$0.00	\$302.22	\$1,496.60
Grand Total	31.5	\$843.87	\$297.97	\$52.55	\$0.00	\$302.22	\$1,496.60

(No Picture Available)

